

Orașul Chisinau

Denumirea participantului: NeoComputer Grup SRL

Adresa participantului: Or. Chisinau, str. Columna 104

Telefon/Fax: 022 226640 / 079800670

Valuta: LEI MDL

Solicitant: **IMSP Spitalul Clinic Municipal Bălți**

Lot	Denumirea bunurilor	Q	Preț fără TVA	TVA	Preț cu TVA	Suma fără TVA	Suma cu TVA	Garantie Luni
1	2.5" HDD 500GB Western Digital "Black (WD5000LPLX)" [SATA3, 32MB, 7200rpm, 7.0mm]	5	959,98	192,00	1151,98	4799,90	5759,88	24
2	3.5" HDD 1.0TB -SATA3 32MB 7200rpm, Western Digital "RE3 (WD1002FBYS)"	5	634,56	126,91	761,48	3172,81	3807,38	24
3	3.5" HDD 4.0TB-SATA- 256MB Seagate "Barracuda (ST4000DM004)"	4	2408,08	481,62	2889,70	9632,33	11558,80	24
4	2.5" SSD 240GB Patriot Burst SATAIII, Sequential Reads: 550 MB/s, Sequential Writes: 510 MB/s 7mm	4	580,43	116,09	696,51	2321,70	2786,04	24
5	Cable FTP Cat.5E, 305m, CCA,24awg 4X2X1/0.52, solid gray, APC Electronic	4	999,62	199,92	1199,55	3998,48	4798,18	-
6	5-port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch MERCUSYS "MS105", Plastic Case	10	73,22	14,64	87,86	732,19	878,63	24
7	8-port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch MERCUSYS "MS108", Plastic Case	20	91,12	18,22	109,34	1822,33	2186,80	24
8	USB2.0 Mini Wireless LAN Adapter MERCUSYS "MW300UM", 300Mbps,	100	92,74	18,55	111,29	9274,38	11129,25	24
9	RJ45 Modular Plug, Cat.5E, Long Type, 30u" Gold plated, 100pcs/bag	5	109,01	21,80	130,82	545,07	654,09	-
10	Modular In-line coupler C5E RJ45-RJ45	100	8,14	1,63	9,76	813,54	976,25	-
11	SVEN RX-112, Optical Mouse, 800 dpi, USB+PS/2, 1,5m cableBlack	25	39,05	7,81	46,86	976,25	1171,50	24
12	SVEN KB-S300, Keyboard, Waterproof design, Traditional layout, Comfortable, quiet and precise keystroke, USB, Black	25	61,83	12,37	74,20	1545,73	1854,88	24
13	Thermal Paste DEEPCOOL "Z5", Silver Tim Thermal Paste, 3g, Operation Temperature: -50°C-300° C, Silver gray	15	53,21	10,64	63,85	798,08	957,70	-
14	USB Flash Drive 16Gb Team C155, Black, USB 3.0 40/20 mbs	20	62,88	12,58	75,46	1257,59	1509,11	24
15	32GB USB3.1 Flash Drive Apacer "AH356", Black/Blue, Slider	3	95,13	19,03	114,15	285,38	342,45	24
16	Biostar A960D+ V3, Socket AM3+/AM3, AMD 760G / SB710, Dual 2xDDR3-1866, ATI Radeon™ HD3000 Graphics up 1GB, VGA, DVI, 1xPCIe X16, 1xPCIe X1, 1xPCI, 1xATA133 + 4xSATA2, RAID, ALC662 HDA, GbE LAN, 125W, mATX	5	846,45	169,29	1015,74	4232,27	5078,72	24

17	MB SFM2+ ASRock FM2A68M-DG3+ (AMD A68,mATX) Support for Socket FM2 100W processors,Supports Socket FM2+ 95W 2xDDR3 (DDR3 2400+(OC)/2133 (OC)/1866(OC)/1600/1333/1066 non-ECC, un-buffered memory) ,AMD Radeon™ R7/R5 Series Graphics ,VGA,DVI-D,1xPCI- Ex16 , 1xPCI-Ex1,1xPCI,4xSATA 6Gb/s,RAID 0/1/10,4+4xUSB 2.0,2xUSB 3.0,Gbit LAN,Audio 8ch.	5	773,90	154,78	928,68	3869,50	4643,40	24
18	MB S1150 Asus H81M-P PLUS (Intel H81,mATX)	5	975,44	195,09	1170,52	4877,18	5852,62	24
19	PSU HPC ATX-500W, 12cm fan, 24 pin, 2x IDE, 2x SATA, 1.2m EU cable	20	234,30	46,86	281,16	4686,00	5623,20	24
20	DDR3 8Gb PC10600, 1600MHz, Team Elite	5	628,79	125,76	754,55	3143,97	3772,76	24
21	4GB DDR3-1600 GOODRAM, PC12800, CL11	8	370,83	74,17	444,99	2966,62	3559,94	24
22	DDR4 4Gb PC19200, 2400MHz, Crucial	15	548,18	109,64	657,82	8222,69	9867,23	24
23	Memory D2 800 2GB C5 Corsair	10	451,44	90,29	541,73	4514,42	5417,30	24
24	Cable HDMI to HDMI 7.5m Cablexpert, male-male, V1.4, Black, Bulk, CC-HDMI4-7.5M	5	105,61	21,12	126,73	528,03	633,63	-
25	Cable VGA Coaxial 3+4 HDB15M/HDB15M	15	59,65	11,93	71,59	894,82	1073,79	-
26	Cable USB, AM/BM, 5.0 m, USB2.0 SVEN	30	29,02	5,80	34,83	870,64	1044,77	-
27	ZOTAC GeForce GTX 1060 Mini 6GB DDR5, 192bit, 1708/8000Mhz, Single Fan, HDCP, DVI, HDMI, 3xDisplayPort, Lite Pack	3	4675,65	935,13	5610,78	14026,94	16832,33	24
29	Cartridge for canon 725 compatible	10	104,61	20,92	125,54	1046,14	1255,37	-
30	Cartridge for canon 728 compatible	10	136,45	27,29	163,74	1364,53	1637,44	-
31	Cartridge for Samsung MLT-D101S Compatible	10	213,00	42,60	255,60	2130,00	2556,00	-
32	Cartridge for Samsung MLT-D111S Compatible	10	276,90	55,38	332,28	2769,00	3322,80	-
33	Catridge Xerox	10	386,14	77,23	463,36	3861,36	4633,64	-
34	Cartridge for canon 703 compatible	10	104,61	20,92	125,54	1046,14	1255,37	-
36	Print Head QY6-8006 (the following Color ink cartridges:GI- 490C, 490M, 490Y) for Priters Canon Pixma G1400,2400,3400,4400	20	1015,74	203,15	1218,89	20314,88	24377,85	-
38	Electrical 244x244cm (236x133 work surface)) UltraScreen Champion 16:9, Cable Remote Control	3	2853,76	570,75	3424,51	8561,27	10273,52	24
39	CD-R Disk	4000	2,89	0,58	3,47	11567,08	13880,50	-
40	USB Flash Drive 8Gb Kingston DataTraveler 50, Silver-Purple, USB 3.1	2	69,23	13,85	83,07	138,45	166,14	24

Data 05.03.2019

FUNCTIA MANAGER

N.P. SEMNATURA Sergiu Gherlac _____



TOTAL OFERTA FARA TVA

147607,68

Lei

TOTAL OFERTA CU TVA

177129,21

Lei